
Elite 1,000 2,000 5,000 10,000

升级处方药
附加条款

$588 $417 $368 $305 $265 $141

$806 $563 $492 $410 $356 $182

$1,018 $706 $623 $506 $440 $224

$1,018 $706 $623 $506 $440 $272

$1,291 $879 $777 $624 $543 $340

$1,643 $1,115 $973 $787 $684 $406

$2,032 $1,371 $1,198 $964 $837 $489

$2,502 $1,681 $1,471 $1,176 $1,023 $603

$4,573 $3,053 $2,655 $2,113 $1,839 $1,092

$6,567 $4,375 $3,794 $3,019 $2,626 $1,579

$710 $503 $450 $376 $328 $160

$471 $343 $310 $266 $232 $98

$821 $574 $512 $427 $373 $187

$1,132 $786 $700 $571 $497 $269

$75 $139

男/女

29 及以下
30-34

35-39

40-44

45-49

50-54

55-59

60-64

65-69

70-74

儿童（与父母一起投保）

一个孩子（1岁以下）   
一个孩子（1-25岁）
两个孩子
三个孩子

牙齿/视力

仅投保人
投保人与配偶 $148

投保人与孩子  
投保人与整个家庭 $249

Prices are subject to change

All coverage and premium decisions are subject to medical underwriting.

优选计划
保費估算（美元/每月）

生效日 7月 1日 2024年

GeoBlue® is the trade name of Worldwide Insurance Services, LLC (Worldwide Services Insurance Agency, LLC in California and New York), an independent licensee of the Blue Cross and Blue Shield Association. GeoBlue is the 

administrator of coverage provided under insurance policies issued by 4 Ever Life International Limited, Bermuda, an independent licensee of the Blue Cross Blue Shield Association.

The estimated premium information below is for general reference only and should not be shared with consumers.

Use the quoting tool available on Agent Hub for more accurate pricing.




