

优选计划 保費估算(美元/每月) 生效日7月1日2024年

The estimated premium information below is for general reference only and should not be shared with consumers. Use the quoting tool available on Agent Hub for more accurate pricing.

	F1:4-	4 000	0.000	F 000	40.000	升级处方药 附加条款
田 /士	Elite	1,000	2,000	5,000	10,000	
男/女						
29 及以下	\$588	\$417	\$368	\$305	\$265	\$141
30-34	\$806	\$563	\$492	\$410	\$356	\$182
35-39	\$1,018	\$706	\$623	\$506	\$440	\$224
40-44	\$1,018	\$706	\$623	\$506	\$440	\$272
45-49	\$1,291	\$879	\$777	\$624	\$543	\$340
50-54	\$1,643	\$1,115	\$973	\$787	\$684	\$406
55-59	\$2,032	\$1,371	\$1,198	\$964	\$837	\$489
60-64	\$2,502	\$1,681	\$1,471	\$1,176	\$1,023	\$603
65-69	\$4,573	\$3,053	\$2,655	\$2,113	\$1,839	\$1,092
70-74	\$6,567	\$4,375	\$3,794	\$3,019	\$2,626	\$1,579
儿童 (与父母一起投保)						
一个孩子(1岁以下)	\$710	\$503	\$450	\$376	\$328	\$160
一个孩子(1-25岁)	\$471	\$343	\$310	\$266	\$232	\$98
两个孩子	\$821	\$574	\$512	\$427	\$373	\$187
三个孩子	\$1,132	\$786	\$700	\$571	\$497	\$269
牙齿/视力						
仅投保人	47 5	投保人与孩子			\$139	
投保人与配偶	\$75 \$148		投保人与整个家庭			
	\$148	1X M	八一正一亦姓		\$249	

Prices are subject to change

All coverage and premium decisions are subject to medical underwriting.

GeoBlue® is the trade name of Worldwide Insurance Services, LLC (Worldwide Services Insurance Agency, LLC in California and New York), an independent licensee of the Blue Cross and Blue Shield Association. GeoBlue is the administrator of coverage provided under insurance policies issued by 4 Ever Life International Limited, Bermuda, an independent licensee of the Blue Cross Blue Shield Association.